
  

 
 

   
 

Kindergarten, Here We Come! 2021 

This is a class for children entering Kindergarten this fall. Registration required. The class features stories and 

activities to help mark that all important first day. 

  

LIVE online classes - https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/ 

Please register with an email address to receive an immediate registration confirmation with a link to join the 

class/event. This email will also contain the dial-in information if you wish to participate by telephone.  

Wed August 4 6:30 pm 

Thu August 5  11am 

Mon August 23  10 am   

Wed August 25  2 pm   

   

Outside in-person classes at Howard County Library System branches 

An open-air family class for young learners with songs, stories, and activities. Registration begins August 3 for all 

sessions. 

These classes take place outdoors. Please dress for the weather.  

Outdoor classes may be cancelled without notice due to unfavorable weather, air quality, or ground conditions at 

the class site. Check howardcounty.librarycalendar.com for updates. Please note that water fountains are not 

currently available in the library. We recommend bringing a bottle of water with you to the class.  

  

HCLS Central Branch 410-313-7800 

Tue August 10  3 pm  

Thu August 12  3 pm & 6:30 pm 

Sat August 14  3 pm  

 HCLS, East Columbia Branch 410-313-7700 

Tue August 10 10:30 am in English 

Thu August 19 6:30 pm   in English & Spanish 

  

Pre-recorded sessions - https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/ 

These classes have been prerecorded. You will receive the link to the online class with confirmation of your 

registration. If you miss this class, it is also posted on the Howard County Library System YouTube channel 

Playlists. 

Sat August 7 11 am 

Sat August 21 2 pm 

https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/
https://howardcounty.librarycalendar.com/
https://www.youtube.com/user/howardcountylibrary/playlists

